
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
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St.Nr. 

56 

64 

51 

9 

14 

8 

57 

17 

16 
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65 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

Name 

Stepan Zuda 

Tomas Dvorak 

Ondrej Honzak 

Freddie Heinrich 

Till Benedikt Belczykowski 

Florian Weiß 

Daan Booij 

Nick Filler 

Nina Castellano 

Alexander Lutz 

Filip Rehacek 

Bewerber 

ADAC Racing Team AMC SARI 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

ADAC Sport Team Südbayern eV 

DS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

AC München von 1903 e.V. 

Wohnort 

Liberec 

Rudolfov 

Prag 

Lunzenau 

Duisburg 

Schwabmünchen 

Drachten 

Neustadt an der Orla 

Karlsruhe 

Mieckhausen 

Brno 

Beste Zeit. 

48.410 

48.604 

48.673 

48.712 

49.122 

49.187 

49.269 

49.292 

49.893 

50.090 

50.750 

Diff. 

0.194 

0.263 

0.302 

0.712 
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0.882 

1.483 

1.680 

2.340 

Gap 

0.194 

0.069 
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0.082 

0.023 

0.601 

0.197 

0.660 

InL 

13 

11 

19 

11 
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17 
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11 

11 

G
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Nachwuchs 

1. Zeittraining[Q] 

Qualifikation started at 11:14:30 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,018 Km 

09.07.2016 11:15 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

64 

56 

9 

14 

8 

51 

57 

17 

65 

20 

16 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

Name 

Tomas Dvorak 

Stepan Zuda 

Freddie Heinrich 

Till Benedikt Belczykowski 

Florian Weiß 

Ondrej Honzak 

Daan Booij 

Nick Filler 

Filip Rehacek 

Alexander Lutz 

Nina Castellano 

Bewerber 

ADAC Racing Team AMC SARI 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

ADAC Sport Team Südbayern eV 

DS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

AC München von 1903 e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

Wohnort 

Rudolfov 

Liberec 

Lunzenau 

Duisburg 

Schwabmünchen 

Prag 

Drachten 

Neustadt an der Orla 

Brno 

Mieckhausen 

Karlsruhe 

Beste Zeit. 

48.359 

48.442 

48.493 

48.671 

48.713 

49.147 

49.263 

49.515 

49.586 

49.637 

49.957 

Diff. 

0.083 

0.134 

0.312 

0.354 

0.788 

0.904 

1.156 

1.227 

1.278 

1.598 

Gap 

0.083 

0.051 

0.178 

0.042 

0.434 

0.116 

0.252 

0.071 

0.051 

0.320 

InL 

10 

13 

12 

13 

24 

11 

11 

11 

15 

12 

21 

G
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

64 

56 

9 

14 

51 

8 

57 

17 

65 

20 

16 

Klasse 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Nachwuchs 

Bundeslan

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

NED 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

Name 

Tomas Dvorak 

Stepan Zuda 

Freddie Heinrich 

Till Benedikt Belczykowski 

Ondrej Honzak 

Florian Weiß 

Daan Booij 

Nick Filler 

Filip Rehacek 

Alexander Lutz 

Nina Castellano 

Bewerber 

ADAC Racing Team AMC SARI 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

ADAC Sport Team Südbayern eV 

DS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

AC München von 1903 e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. 

Wohnort 

Rudolfov 

Liberec 

Lunzenau 

Duisburg 

Prag 

Schwabmünchen 

Drachten 

Neustadt an der Orla 

Brno 

Mieckhausen 

Karlsruhe 

Gesamtbestzeit 

48.359 

48.410 

48.493 

48.671 

48.673 

48.713 

49.263 

49.292 

49.586 

49.637 

49.893 
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POLE POSITION
 1

1

64 Tomas Dvorak
48.359

 1 2

56 Stepan Zuda
48.410

 1 3

9 Freddie Heinrich
48.493

 2
4

14 Till Benedikt Belczykowski
48.671

 2 5

51 Ondrej Honzak
48.673

 3
6

8 Florian Weiß
48.713

 3 7

57 Daan Booij
49.263

 3 8

17 Nick Filler
49.292

 4
9

65 Filip Rehacek
49.586

 4 10

20 Alexander Lutz
49.637

 5
11

16 Nina Castellano
49.893
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